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Women / XS / SrB1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eyla Hackney270
WOGA

9.700 9.550 9.6509.700 38.600
4 5 1T 1 1 

1 

Caleigh Nyland280
WOGA

9.800 9.700 9.4509.550 38.500
1T 2T 4T 2T 2 

2 

Mischa Markman277
WOGA

9.400 9.800 9.2009.700 38.100
7 1 1T 8T 3 

3 

Janie Roberts189
Lone Star

9.750 9.700 9.2509.350 38.050
3 2T 9 6T 4 

4 

Taylor McDaniels441
Capital Round Rock

9.800 9.050 9.4509.650 37.950
1T 13 3 2T 5 

5 

Yen Nguyen445
Capital Round Rock

9.600 9.500 9.2509.550 37.900
5 6 4T 6T 6 

6 

Aracelia Garcia551
Extreme Texas

9.300 9.700 9.3509.500 37.850
8T 2T 6T 4T 7 

7 

Juliana van Swelm450
Capital Round Rock

9.200 9.450 9.3509.500 37.500
11 7 6T 4T 8 

8 

Bailey Reuter209
Texas Dynamix Plano

9.450 9.400 9.2009.300 37.350
6 8T 10T 8T 9 

9 

Addison Larkins372
Texas Elite

9.250 9.200 9.0009.250 36.700
10 11 12 11 10 

10 

Jaylea McCoy388
J & R

9.000 9.350 8.8009.300 36.450
15T 10 10T 15 11 

11 

Tory Dugan433
Capital Round Rock

9.000 8.900 9.1009.400 36.400
15T 15 8 10 12 

12 

Farrah Butler214
Texas East

9.050 9.400 8.9008.900 36.250
14 8T 15 12T 13 

13 

Shyne Powell112
AAGI

9.300 9.150 8.9008.700 36.050
8T 12 16 12T 14 

14 

Elodie Katsoulis494
IEG

9.150 8.650 8.9009.000 35.700
12 16 13T 12T 15 

15 

Sophie Frazer152
Precision

9.100 9.000 8.3009.000 35.400
13 14 13T 16 16 

16 
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